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Wisconsin Child Care Summit
Attendees List
October 22, 2013

                                                                                                                                                                                                            

             Name                                          Agency/Organization                                                         Email Address                  


Jane Abshire	Wisconsin Dept. of Children and Families	jane.abshire@wisconsin.gov 
Doris Acevedo	4-C for Children	dacevedo@4c-forchildren.org 
Susan Babcock	Child Care Centers of Marshfield (CCCM)	cccminc@frontier.com 
Jody Bartnick	Community Coordinated Child Care (4-C)	jody.bartnick@4-C.org 
Amy Boushack	Child Care Centers of Marshfield (CCCM)	foodprogram@frontier.com 
Abbe Braun	Supporting Families Together Association	abbe@supportingfamiliestogether.org 
Lisa Calderone	Wisconsin Dept. of Public Instruction	Lisa.calderone@dpi.wi.gov 
Amber Canto	UW-Extension Cooperative Extension	amber.canto@ces.uwex.edu 
Jill Chase	Wisconsin Dept. of Children and Families	jill.chase@wisconsin.gov 
Gayle Coleman	UW- Extension 	gayle.coleman@ces.uwex.edu 
Nichole Crust	Hunger Task Force	nichole.crust@hungertaskforce.org 
Bridget Cullen	Wisconsin Dept. of Children and Families	bridget.cullen@wisconsin.gov 
Holly Davis	Wisconsin Dept. of Children and Families	holly.davis@wisconsin.gov 
Gloria Dixon	Hunger Task Force	gloria.dixon@hungertaskforce.org 
Dave Edie	Wisconsin Council on Children and Families	dedie@wccf.org 
Maureen Fitzgerald	Hunger Task Force	Maureen@hungertaskforce.org 
Linda Handel	Celebrate Children’s Foundation	llhandel@charter.net 
Erik Hayko	Wisconsin Dept. of Children and Families	erik.hayko@wisconsin.gov 
Peggy Helm-Quest	Wisconsin Dept. of Health Services	peggy.helm-quest@wiconsin.gov 
Jill Hoiting	Supporting Families Together Association	jill@supportingfamiliestogether.org 
Amanda Kane	Wisconsin Dept. of Public Instruction	Amanda.kane@dpi.wi.gov 
Tanya Kirtz	Community Coordinated Child Care (4-C)	Tanya.kirtz@4-C.org 
Linda Leindecker	Horizons Unlimited	leindecker@bayland.net 
Jim Leonhart	Celebrate Children’s Foundation	james.leonhart@celebrate-children.org
Dotty Lillo	Western Dairyland CACFP	ccpart@westerndairyland.org 
Jack McCommon	4-C for Children	jmccommon@4c-forchildren.org 
Amy Meinen	Wisconsin Obesity Prevention Network	ameinen@wisc.edu 
Pirkko Moilanen	Wisconsin Dept. of Children and Families	pirkko.moilanen@wi.gov 
Lisa Murphy	Wisconsin Dept. of Health Services	lisa.murphy@wisconsin.gov 
Jeanette Paulson	Wisconsin Early Childhood Assoc. (WECA)	jpaulson@wisconsinearlychildhood.org 
(-Over-)
Molle Polzin	Wisconsin Dept. of Public Instruction	molle.polzin@dpi.wi.gov 
Susan Pritchard-Pederson	Wisconsin Early Childhood Assoc. (WECA)	sppederson@wisconsinearlychildhood.org 
Sherry Radloff	Wisconsin Dept. of Children and Families	sherry.radloff@wisconsin.gov 
Dave Riley	University of Wisconsin-Madison / Extension	dariley@wisc.edu 
Beatrice Riojas	Wisconsin Dept. of Children and Families	Beatrice.riojas@wisconsin.gov 
Laura Saterfield	Wisconsin Dept. of Children and Families	laura.saterfield@wisconsin.gov 
Ruth Schmidt	Wisconsin Early Childhood Assoc. (WECA)	ruschmidt@wisconsinearlychildhood.org 
Lesly Scott	Public Health Madison and Dane County	lscott@publichealthmdc.com 
Jill Schneeberg	Wisconsin Dept. of Public Instruction	Jill.Schneeberg@dpi.wi.gov 
Kelli Stader	Wisconsin Dept. of Health Services	kelli.stader@dhs.wisconsin.gov 
Ellen Sullivan	Wisconsin Dept. of Public Instruction	Ellen.sullivan@dpi.wi.gov 
Sherrie Tussler	Hunger Task Force	sherrie@hungertaskforce.org 
Jason Wutt	Wisconsin Dept. of Children and Families	Jason.wutt@wisconsin.gov 


Via Telecommunication

Geraldine Henchy	Food Research and Action Center	ghenchy@frac.org
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